	MT36202-HF	
23205	APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR T	
	is the grantor, and STOCKMA	NORTHCUTT AND NORMA V.
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Is the trustee, and	NS BANK OF COMMERCE
	is the beneficiary under that carts	manun das data data Mara / 1005
in and recorded on	riay 25 19 95 in book/reel/vc	Jume No. M95 at as 1357/
County, Oregon.	m/reception Noof the Mor	gage Records of Klamath
prace and stead of the original	trustee named above:	deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the nereby appoints
		, whose address is
	Klamath Falls	Oredon as success to the
inder said trust deed, to have	e all the powers of said original trustee, e	ffective immediately
In construing this instru IN WITNESS WHED	ument, and whenever the context so requi	res, the singular includes the plural.
IN WIINESS WHER	EUF, the undersigned beneficiary has excluded and its sector to be sidned and its sector the sidned and its sector the sector the sidned and its sector to the sidned and its sector to the sector to	cuted this document. If the undersigned is
to do so by its board of direct	tors.	y an officer or other person duly authorized
	I	
DATED: June 4	, 19.96	1 1 2 - 1
	20	nwcall
	STOCKMANS	BANK OF COMMERCE
STATI	E OF OREGON, County of) 55.
		me on, 19,
by	This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19,
by	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19,
by	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19,
by by as	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19, ?
by by as	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19, ``
by by as	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19, ``
by by as	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19, ````````````````````````````````
by by as	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
by by as	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19, ``
by by as	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before	me on, 19, me on, 19, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
by by as of	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before 	me on, 19, me on, 19, , 19,
by by as of	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before 	me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires
by by as of APPOINTMENT SUCCESSOR TR	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before 	me on
by by as of SUCCESSOR TRU E: Trust Deed from	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before 	me on, 19, me on, 19, ne on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires
by by as of SUCCESSOR TRU E: Trust Deed from	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before 	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires
by by as of SUCCESSOR TRU E: Trust Deed from	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before My commissio USFEE	me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires
by by as of APPOINTMENT SUCCESSOR TRU E: Trust Deed from NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before 	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires
by by as of APPOINTMENT SUCCESSOR TRU E: Trust Deed from NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before My commissio My commissio NK.OF.COMMERCE NK.OF.COMMERCE FRCE to FOR RECORDING FRCE to	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires
by by as of by as of of SUCCESSOR TRU SUCCESSOR TRU E: Trust Deed from NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before My commissio My commissio Solution COF USTEE NKOFCOMMERCE Crantor ERCEto	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires
by by as of by as of of SUCCESSOR TRU SUCCESSOR TRU E: Trust Deed from NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before My commissio My commissio Solution COF USTEE NKOFCOMMERCE Crantor ERCEto	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires STATE OF OREGON, County of} 3s. County of} ss. County of, ass received for record on the day of, 19, at on on the day of, 19, 19, at on on the day of, 19, 19, at on on the day of, 19, 19, 19, at on on the on the day of, 19
by by as of SUCCESSOR TRU E: Trust Deed from NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA to STOCKMANSBANKOFCOMM AMERITITLE	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before Missio My commissio NK.OF.COMMERCE CGrantor ERCE.to	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires STATE OF OREGON, County of, ss. County of, ss.
by by as of E: Trust Deed from NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA fo STOCKMANSBANKOFCOMM AMERITITLE	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before My commissio My commissio Soft OF USTEE NK.OF.COMMERCE Grantor ERCE.to Trustee URN TO	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires
by by as of E: Trust Deed from NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA fo STOCKMANSBANKOFCOMM AMERITITLE	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before My commissio My commissio Soft OF USTEE NK.OF.COMMERCE Grantor ERCE.to Trustee URN TO	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires, STATE OF OREGON, County of, ss. County of, ss. Co
by by as of APPOINTMENT SUCCESSOR TRU RE: Trust Deed from NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA fo STOCKMANSBANKOFCOMM AMERITITLE	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before My commissio My commissio Soft OF USTEE NK.OF.COMMERCE Grantor ERCE.to Trustee URN TO	me on, 19, me on, 19, me on, 19, Notary Public for Oregon n expires, STATE OF OREGON, County of, ss. County of, ss. Co
by by as of APPOINTMENT SUCCESSOR TRU RE: Trust Deed from .NORTHCUTT/STOCKMANSBA to .STOCKMANSBANKOFCOMM AMERITITLE	This instrument was acknowledged before This instrument was acknowledged before My commissio My commissio Soft OF USTEE NK.OF.COMMERCE Grantor ERCE.to Trustee URN TO	me on, 19, me on, 19,

.....

-96 AUS 14 P.2:18

ç

¥.

<u><u>Nali</u>C</u>	
State of <u>California</u>	- <u></u>
County of <u>Sacramento</u>	
On JULY 29.1996 before me,	LISA Marie Mitchell, Notary;
personally appeared John W. Da	TON Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notacy Public")
•	Name(s) of Signer(s) on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(x)
	Whose name an a subscribed to the within instrument
5	and acknowledged to me that he ske/they executed the same in his per/their authorized capacity (iss), and that by
()	is the ritig is signature (s) on the instrument the person (s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person (s) acted,
LISA MARIE MITCHELL	executed the instrument.
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA C SACRAMENTO COUNTY	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
MY COMM. EXPIRES OCT 29, 1989 .	11 m
-	DISA Thare Mitchell
OP	TIONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may a	prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent the prevent of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	mont of this form to another document.
	H of Successor Trustee
Document Date: June 4, 1996	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: 10 //	·
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name: John W. Da.Hon	Signer's Name:
Corporate Officer	Corporate Officer
□ Partner — □ Limited □ General	
Attorney-in-Fact	□ Attorney-in-Fact
Other: Top of thumb here	Guardian or Conservator Generation Generation Generation Generation Top of thumb here
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
Corporate Officer Title(s): <u>Vice President</u> Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:

of ___

Mortgages

oclock _____PM., and duly recorded in Vol. _____ on Page ______ Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk, By ______

0